
golfzing.com/pclamiradagolfzing.com/pcmonarchbaygolfzing.com/pcknollwoodgolfzing.com/pclamirada

JOIN THE
PLAYERS CLUB

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER BENEFITS
AND DISCOUNTS

To sign up or for more information,
please contact the Pro Shop. Thank you for choosing Mountain Meadows Golf Course.

Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation. 1875 Fairplex Drive, Pomona, CA 91768  •  (909) 623-3704

Clubhouse

Putting 
Green

Driving 
Range

2

8

1
9

5

6

7

3

12

13

11

16

15

17

10
18

4

14

A Unit of the County of Los Angeles
Department of Parks and Recreation

Golf Course System 



NEED HELP PLANNING
A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at
Mountain Meadows Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff
will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues  •  Fundraisers 
Corporate Outings   •   Charity Events

 Social Gatherings

Call (909) 623-3704 for more information.

www.MountainMeadowsGC.com

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.

  

  

  

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L

Blue

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

White

Handicap 

Par     

Red

Handicap

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

Scorer:                       Attest:                            Date:

CONNECT WITH US ONLINE Twitter.com/MountainMeadowsGC
AmericanGolf.com

MountainMeadowsGC.com
Facebook.com/MountainMeadowsGC

523 353 344 384 438 179 365 514 162 3262

509 346 331 362 424 157 355 493 145 3122

 7 9 11 3 1 13 5 17 15

 

 

 

 

 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 36

461 313 319 342 355 136 333 469 128 2856

 1 3 11 13 5 15 9 7 17

372 476 370 213 356 490 365 159 377 3178 6440

342 460 343 200 335 464 344 145 358 2991 6113

 8 10 4 2 14 16 18 12 6

 

 

 

 

 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 72

319 422 242 150 302 441 321 128 338 2663 5519

 12 2 14 18 10 4 8 16 6

71.2/129

M: 69.8/125
W: 75.8/134

M: 67.3/118
W: 72.1/127


