

JOIN THE PLAYERS CLUB

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER BENEFITS
AND DISCOUNTS









A Unit of the County of Los Angeles
Department of Parks and Recreation
Golf Course System



Thank you for choosing Mountain Meadows Golf Course.
Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation.



CONNECT WITH US ONLINE

MountainMeadowsGC.com Facebook.com/MountainMeadowsGC Twitter.com/MountainMeadowsGC AmericanGolf.com

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I N	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET	ADJ
Blue	71.2/129	523	353	344	384	438	179	365	514	162	3262	I T	372	476	370	213	356	490	365	159	377	3178	6440			
White N	1: 69.8/125 V: 75.8/134	509	346	331	362	424	157	355	493	145	3122	I A	342	460	343	200	335	464	344	145	358	2991	6113			
Handicap		7	9	11	3	1	13	5	17	15		L	8	10	4	2	14	16	18	12	6					
Par		5	4	4	4	4	3	4	5	3	36		4	5	4	3	4	5	4	3	4	36	72			
																										_
																										_
																										_
	M: 67.3/118																									
Rea y	V: 72.1/127		313							128	2856			422				441				2663	5519			
Handicap		1	3	11	13	5	15	9	7	17			12	2	14	18	10	4	8	16	6					
Scorer:												Attes	it:								D	ate:				

NEED HELP PLANNING A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at Mountain Meadows Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues • Fundraisers
Corporate Outings • Charity Events
Social Gatherings

Call (909) 623-3704 for more information. www.MountainMeadowsGC.com